Interlagos
4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

vesag( %

B

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Class Marcas Lda 05/09/2020 09:25 . ..-...
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:06.586 +0.712 9:53:38.741
(66) RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO (414) DIOGO LAMOREA LAPENA 3 2:06.288 +0.414 9:55:45.029
1 9:51:16.127 1 9:51:27.024 4 2:06.685 +0.811 9:57:51.714
2 2:03.504 - 9:53:19.631 2 2:06.278 +1.266 9:53:33.302 5 2:11.141 +5.267 10:00:02.855
3 2:29.140 +25.636 9:55:48.771 3 2:05.012 - 9:55:38.314 6 2:07.101 +1.227 10:02:09.956
4 2:03.786 +0.282 9:57:52.557 4 2:07.509 +2.497 9:57:45.823 7 2:21.761 +15.887 10:04:31.717
5 2:03.662 +0.158 9:59:56.219 5 2:05.470 +0.458 9:59:51.293 8 2:05.874 - 10:06:37.591
6 2:28.403 +24.899 10:02:24.622 6 2:05.864 +0.852 10:01:57.157 9 2:10.184 +4.310 10:08:47.775
7 2:05.042 +1.538 10:04:29.664 7 2:05.952 +0.940 10:04:03.109
8 2:04.148 +0.644 10:06:33.812 8 2:15.565 +10.553 10:06:18.674 (111) VANDER ALCARAZ /CAUAN
9 2:17.956 +14.452 10:08:51.768 9 3:15.299 +1:10.287 10:09:33.973 1 9:51:17.925
2 2:06.820 +0.827 9:53:24.745
(100) FABIO CARVALHO (15) JEFF / ELIEL GOMES 3 2:22.746 +16.753 9:55:47.491
1 9:51:03.276 1 9:51:41.796 4 3:42.941 +1:36.948 9:59:30.432
2 2:03.544 - 9:53:06.820 2 2:07.043 +1.876 9:53:48.839 5 2:05.993 ‘ - 10:01:36.425
3 4:17.523 +2:13.979 9:57:24.343 3 2:05.784 +0.617 9:55:54.623 6 2:06.553 +0.560 10:03:42.978
4 3:29.271 +1:25.727 10:00:53.614 4 2:05.167 | - 9:57:59.790 7 2:08.807 +2.814 10:05:51.785
5 2:03.865 +0.321 10:02:57.479 5 2:07.174 +2.007 10:00:06.964 8 2:06.044 +0.051 10:07:57.829
6 2:13.435 +9.891 10:05:10.914 6 2:22.426 +17.259 10:02:29.390 9 2:35.228 +29.235 10:10:33.057
7 2:16.927 +11.760 10:04:46.317
(32) EBER QUINTINO GOMES (333) ELVIS DANTAS/ CARLOS DANTAS
1 9:52-00 145 (360) CARLOS ALBERTO L. AUROCCHIO 1 9:51:52.707
2 2:04.000 +0.358 9:54:04.145 1 9:51:16.287 2 2:09.240 +2.558 9:54:01.947
3 2:05.232 +1.500 9:56:09.377 2 2:05.384 | - 9:53:21.671 3 2:10.345 +3.663 9:56:12.292
4 2:40.158 +36.516 9:58:49.535 3 2:24.819 +19.435 9:55:46.490 4 2:07.951 +1.269 9:58:20.243
5 2:04.882 +1.240 10:00:54.417 4 2:06.596 +1.212 9:57:53.086 5 2:06.682 | - 10:00:26.925
6 2:03.642 - 10:02:58.059 5 2:05.882 +0.498 9:59:58.968 6 2:20.696 +14.014 10:02:47.621
7 2:04.829 +1.187 10:05:02.888 6 2:10.540 +5.156 10:02:09.508
8 2:21.065 +17.423 10:07:23.953 7 2:07.095 +1.711 10:04:16.603 (93) PAULO GENRO ZAMANA
8 2:14.351 +8.967 10:06:30.954 1 - 9:51:13.592
(41) JOAO LEMOS 9 2:06.645 +1.261 10:08:37.599 2 2:18.200 +10.497 9:53:31.792
1 9:52:01.156 3 2:09.539 +1.836 9:55:41.331
2 2:03.904 - 9:54:05.060 (43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI 4 2:07.703 - 9:57:49.034
3 2:27.783 +23.879 9:56:32.843 1 9:51:48.309 5 2:07.817 +0.114 9:59:56.851
4 5:36.174 +3:32.270 10:02:09.017 2 2:06.780 +1.272 9:53:55.089 6 2:09.582 +1.879 10:02:06.433
5 2:06.173 +2.269 10:04:15.190 3 2:06.303 +0.795 9:56:01.392 7 2:08.642 +0.939 10:04:15.075
6 2:36.828 +32.924 10:06:52.018 4 2:17.608 +12.100 9:58:19.000 8 2:10.847 +3.144 10:06:25.922
5 3:50.336 +1:44.828 10:02:09.336 9 2:33.853 +26.150 10:08:59.775
(82) CEZAR MARTINS 6 2:07.828 +2.320 10:04:17.164
1 9:52:36.607 7 2:06.966 +1.458 10:06:24.130 (36) OSWALDO QUEIROZ
2 2:04.514 +0.280 9:54:41.121 8 2:05.508 - 10:08:29.638 1 9:51:33.648
3 2:04.234 - 9:56:45.355 2 2:07.861 | - 9:53:41.509
4 2115715 +11.481 9:59:01.070 (77) RICARDO GARGULIO 3 2:08.230 +0.369 9:55:49.739
5 3:20.188 +1:15.954 10:02:21.258 1 9:51:41.021 4 2:08.358 +0.497 9:57:58.097
6 2:04.888 +0.654 10:04:26.146 2 2:06.222 +0.535 9:53:47.243 5 2:23.729 +15.868 10:00:21.826
7 2:04.901 +0.667 10:06:31.047 3 2:05.868 +0.181 9:55:53.111
8 2:04.605 +0.371 10:08:35.652 4 2:05.940 +0.253 9:57:59.051 (5) DENIS MARCOLIN
5 2:06.522 +0.835 10:00:05.573 1 - 9:52:45.928
(73) KONRAD MARCUCCI VIEHMANN 6 2:05.855 +0.168 10:02:11.428 2 2:37.216 +29.349 9:55:23.144
1 9:51:44.424 7 2:06.039 +0.352 10:04:17.467 3 4:17.410 +2:00.543 9:59:40.554
2 2:09.266 +4.774 9:53:53.690 8 2:06.798 +1.11 10:06:24.265 4 2:07.867 | - 10:01:48.421
3 2:06.161 +1.669 9:55:59.851 9 2:05.687 - 10:08:29.952 5 2:11.035 +3.168 10:03:59.456
4 2:05.877 +1.385 9:58:05.728 6 2:11.673 +3.806 10:06:11.129
5 2:06.457 +1.965 10:00:12.185 (53) DANILO CASTANHA ALVES 7 2:26.792 +18.925 10:08:37.921
6 2:05.614 +1.122 10:02:17.799 1 9:51:03.426
7 2:05.847 +1.355 10:04:23.646 2 2:06.395 +0.599 9:53:09.821 (67) ADRIANO RODRIGUES
8 2:27.896 +23.404 10:06:51.542 3 2:06.577 +0.781 9:55:16.398 1 9:51:37.612
9 2:04.492 - 10:08:56.034 4 2:05.796 | - 9:57:22.194 2 2:19.887 +11.981 9:53:57.499
5 2:23.337 +17.541 9:59:45.531 3 3:21.535 +1:13.629 9:57:19.034
(44) ALEXANDRE PEPPE 6 2:05.820 +0.024 10:01:51.351 4 2:09.381 +1.475 9:59:28.415
1 9:51:30.127 7 2:30.325 +24.529 10:04:21.676 5 2:07.906 - 10:01:36.321
2 2:13.627 +8.696 9:53:43.754 8 2:06.175 +0.379 10:06:27.851 6 2:15.700 +7.794 10:03:52.021
3 5:03.194 +2:58.263 9:58:46.948 9 2:07.173 +1.377 10:08:35.024 7 2:12.924 +5.018 10:06:04.945
4 2:04.931 - 10:00:51.879 8 2:45.910 +38.004 10:08:50.855
5 2:05.555 +0.624 10:02:57.434 (27) EDUARDO MATTAR
6 2:19.076 +14.145 10:05:16.510 1 9:51:32.155 (260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 — 9:51:20.965 3 2:24.098 +11.867 9:56:46.988
2 2:08.175 +0.262 9:53:29.140 4 3:28.210 +1:15.979 10:00:15.198
3 2:07.913 - 9:55:37.053 5 2:16.117 +3.886 10:02:31.315
4 2:08.614 +0.701 9:57:45.667 6 2:28.552 +16.321 10:04:59.867
5 2:07.929 +0.016 9:59:53.596
6 2:40.354 +32.441 10:02:33.950 (62) FELIPE MEIRELLES
1 9:52:43.244
(6) BETO CARVALHO 2 2:18.786 +2.634 9:55:02.030
1 - 0:51:48.928 3 2:17.630 +1.478 9:57:19.660
2 2:10.179 +2.201 9:53:59.107 4 2:17.078 +0.926 9:59:36.738
3 2:09.030 +1.052 9:56:08.137 5 2:17.734 +1.582 10:01:54.472
4 2:08.376 +0.398 9:58:16.513 6 2:16.152 - 10:04:10.624
5 2:09.069 +1.091 10:00:25.582 7 2:16.441 +0.289 10:06:27.065
6 2:10.421 +2.443 10:02:36.003 8 2:16.511 +0.359 10:08:43.576
7 2:09.814 +1.836 10:04:45.817
8 2:07.978 - 10:06:53.795
9 2:08.184 +0.206 10:09:01.979
(101) JOHNNI HUNTER
1 9:51:10.280
2 2:08.299 +0.294 9:53:18.579
3 2:08.005 - 9:55:26.584
4 2:29.289 +21.284 9:57:55.873
5 7:14.903 +5:06.898 10:05:10.776
6 2:08.436 +0.431 10:07:19.212
7 2:08.952 +0.947 10:09:28.164
(80) THIAGO LIRA
1 9:51:09.051
2 2:08.281 - 9:53:17.332
3 2:09.756 +1.475 9:55:27.088
4 2:26.161 +17.880 9:57:53.249
5 4:33.488 +2:25.207 10:02:26.737
6 2:34.441 +26.160 10:05:01.178
7 3:51.942 +1:43.661 10:08:53.120
(70) WILLI / FERNANDO MARK
1 9:52:07.965
2 2:09.739 +1.195 9:54:17.704
3 2:08.544 - 9:56:26.248
4 2:08.590 +0.046 9:58:34.838
5 2:09.064 +0.520 10:00:43.902
6 2:44.469 +35.925 10:03:28.371
(07) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
1 9:51:57.639
2 2:10.413 +1.832 9:54:08.052
3 2:08.961 +0.380 9:56:17.013
4 2:08.956 +0.375 9:58:25.969
5 2:08.969 +0.388 10:00:34.938
6 2:08.581 - 10:02:43.519
7 2:31.069 +22.488 10:05:14.588
(55) GABRIEL NEVES
1 9:52:49.066
2 2:16.972 +6.571 9:55:06.038
3 2:18.082 +7.681 9:57:24.120
4 2:11.675 +1.274 9:59:35.795
5 2:10.401 - 10:01:46.196
6 2:10.428 +0.027 10:03:56.624
7 2:20.689 +10.288 10:06:17.313
8 2:11.019 +0.618 10:08:28.332
(22) CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO
1 9:52:10.659
2 2:12.231 - 9:54:22.890
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